rse Marketplace

section, call Mary Anderson at 813-898-7077

WADSWORTH GOLF CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

FOR SALE: HARLEY ROCK PICKER BY
GLENMAC: Model A High Lift, 1989 Mod-
els. Glenmac SN#A-9A0603 and A-
9A0604. Like new! $19,250 each unit.
HARLEY WINDROWER ROCK PICKER
BY GLEMAC. Great condition. 1989 Model,
TR 12, SN#129A0404; 1989 Model, TR
38, SN# 89A02012. $5,500 each unit. De-
livery not included. Call: (815) 436-8400

RAZORBACK BUNKER EDGER

$29.95. Long handled tool roots out en-
croaching grass in sand bunkers and cuts
a clean edge between sand & grass. Con-
tact D.W. Eaton, 3501 Camelot Drive;
Lexington, KY 40517-1408.

Ph#: (606) 273-4604

FOR LEASE OR HIRE
CONCRETE CART PATHPAVER
ABLE TO DO 6 OR 8 FT. CART PATHS
CALL KEITH ACKLIE
(817) 430-3289

POND LINERS
Buy direct from fabricator 20 & 30 mil.
P.V.C. Made to order. Under 20 cents per
sq. ft. Installation or supervision available.
Call...
COLORADO LINING COMPANY
800-524-8672 or 303-841-2022

BUSINESS SERVICES

oS

Mid Tenn Turf, Inc.

Golf course, athletic field renovations &
new construction. Sodding, sprigging, row
planting, fairway renovations. Complete
turn key operations. Products include:
Vamont Bermuda; Tif & Tif Il Bermudas;
Meyer Z-52 Zoysia; Blended Fescue.
Mid Tenn Turf, Inc.
Rt. 3, Box 3199
Manchester, TN 37355
Phone (615) 728-0583

INSIDE INFO

Get the jump on your competition by sub-
scribing to the Golf Course News Devel-
opment Letter, which tracks golf course
projects under consideration across the
nation. This twice-monthly newsletter is
packed with news items detailing where
and when projects will be undertaken, and
by whom. For more information, contact:

Editor Peter Blais at ( 207)-846-0600

Market Demand &
Feasibility Studies

New Projects * Expansions
Buyers ° Sellers * Lenders

Texas * Arkansas * Louisiana
Okiahoma » New Mexico

TALON

LI} =

1603 ¢ Austin Tx 78704
512/442-7105 » Fax 512/442-1812

QUALITY EMPLOYEES
FOR DOMESTIC AND OVERSEAS
JOBS AVAILABLE

When you require the best for all aspects of
your golf course development, GreensWay
fills your needs. From budgeting to con-
struction and operations, we deliver quali-
fied employees. With over thirty years in
the golf industry, GreensWay takes the
hassle out of finding personnel with spe-
cialized skills.

Office: (714) 528-1185 ext. 45
Fax: (714) 524-7255

GreensWay Golf Company
101 S. Kraemer Boulevard
Placentia, CA 92670

TRUE-SURFACE (TM)
VIBRATORY GREENS ROLLER

Selected territories available to distribu-
tors or reps for patented, vibrating greens
rolling system. Demonstrated marketabil-
ity, national advertising program, leads fur-
nished: Write to: Turfline, Inc.; 327
Willowpoint Dr.; St. Charles, MO 63304.
1-800-443-8506

BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITIES

GOLF IN ANY WEATHER—ANYTIME
Future Golf, Inc. has developed a golf
concept patented in the U.S., Canada &
Great Britain (Japan pending) in which you
can play a round of golf in any weather at
any time on marginal land of 7 acres. Will
sell patents or form joint venture. Write to
25597 W. Drake Rd., Barrington, IL
60010. (708) 381-2427.

Put the classifieds to use—they work!
Closing date for space in the April issue is
March 15th. Call our advertising office at:

(813) 898-7077
Or fax us your ad at:
(813) 825-0923

and get results today!

LASER MEASURING

LASER MEASURING and
SPRINKLER YARDAGE MARKERS

We do it all. Laser measure & installation
(same day) of custom metal yardage
markers for all types of sprinkler heads.
Warranty included. Also tee to green mea-
surements, granite fairway markers. Sprin-
kler yardage markers may be purchased
separately. Contact Nick for samples &
references.
Fairway Designs of Florida
1- 800-36-TAGIT

GOLF COURSE
ACCESSORIES

CUSTOMIZED YARDAGE MARKERS

Highest quality bronze markers for
tees, 100, 150 & 200; & cart paths
Sprinkler head yardage tags to fit all
automatic systems
Yardage books — 1 & 4 color
Laser measure per USGA standards
For more information, references or
samples, contact:
From Tee to Green, Inc.

1707 Brandywine Trail

Ft. Wayne, IN 46845

(800) 932-5223

o s P D TR

SAVE 40% OR MORE!
Buy personalized flags factory direct &
save 40% or more. Flagpoles, tee mark-
ers, etc. also available. Fast personalized
service guaranteed. Call toll free.
1-800-476-7005

FOUR SEASONS
GOLF COMPANY

P.O. Box 78011
Greensboro, NC 27427

GOLF COURSE NEWS
LIST RENTAL

A great opportunity for target mar-
keting important decision makers.
Take advantage of our exclusive
and timely mailing list as a great
marketing tool.

Call Mary Anderson for details.
(813) 898-7077

GOLF COURSE NEWS

RS#

123
141
149
127
102
137
112
114
117
152
154
139
132
143
150
162
104
156
171
170
124
101
121
175
144
115
125
173
191
116
147
158
187
157
181
106
165
179
105

19599 Kalo

126
129
186
172
131
134
148
103
189
118
119
161
110
164
130
107
188
142
178
183
185
138
174
180
167
151
128
140
146
113
160
111
159
145
162
133
163
109
135
184
155
120
190
153
122
108
176
182

ADVERTISERS' INDEX

ASL
Ametek

Aquamaster
Aquatrols
B.H.Sales ..

Best Sand
Brouwer Turf Equip. ..............

Ciba-Geigy *...
Ciba-Geigy
Ciba-Geigy .....
Ciba-Geigy .
Q] T17T ACT ;= SONRSRORISRE Spiat (WD el
Contech Construction Products
Continental Bridge .....................
Double Springs Grass Farm .

Envirogenesis

Environmental Compliance Sys. .......... 65

20

Formost Construction Co. ....
Furness Golf Construction ...
General Services Adminis. ... -
GO COUTSEERHI0 oottt avess 48
Hoechst-Roussel
Integrated Business Sys. ......
ISKBIOICR - . cosvssse o
Jack Fleck Design .
Jacklin Seed Co. .....
Jacobsen AT oo snrssssnsns
Jesco Products/Pinhigh ....... e
JORRITICETC ... oomvesnonimsasssomaiasrssamsesnsigst

Kirby Markers ...
Lofts, Inc. ..........
Markers, Inc. ........
Master of the Links ...
g L DA BN, el L I R . SRR
Melex USA ..
Miles Inc.
Millcreek Manufacturing
Miltona Turf Products
National Mower
KT NIESEOH e T e e o 23

Pavelec Bros. Construction ......
PBI/Gordon Corporation .....

Precision Small Engine .....
Precision Tool Prod. Co. ...
Precision Tool Prod. Co. ...
Pro-Seed USA
Qqest Software Systems ...
Quail Valley Turf Farm .........
Ransomes America Corp. *
Regal Chemical
Rhone-Poulenc
Rhone-Poulenc
RODMI SRS o it
Sandoz
Sandoz
Smithco
Smithco
Southern Corp. Promotions
Stamos Tool .45
Staridard Golf Lt Sl SO Nz, 33
Tee-2-Green 70
Toro Comm’l. Prod. Div. .................. 12-13
Toro Comm’l. Prod. Div. ......
Trims International Software ....
Trojan Battery Co. ........
Turfline, Inc. .............
Unit Structures .............
United Soil Blenders ....
Valent *
Verti-Drain/Emrex.........ccoceeennnnecenne 11
Yard Edge
York Bridge Concepts .......coeeveerereneee 66

* Appears in regional editions.

March 1994 69



