rse Marketplace

s section, call Mary Anderson at 813-898-7077

WADSWORTH GOLF CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

FOR SALE: HARLEY ROCK PICKER BY GLENMAC: Model A High Lift, 1989 Models. Glenmac SN#A-9A0603 and A-9A0604. Like new! \$19,250 each unit. HARLEY WINDROWER ROCK PICKER BYGLEMAC. Great condition. 1989 Model, TR 12, SN#129A0404; 1989 Model, TR 38, SN# 89A02012. \$5,500 each unit. Delivery not included. Call: (815) 436-8400

RAZORBACK BUNKER EDGER

\$29.95. Long handled tool roots out encroaching grass in sand bunkers and cuts a clean edge between sand & grass. Contact D.W. Eaton, 3501 Camelot Drive; Lexington, KY 40517-1408.

Ph#: (606) 273-4604

FOR LEASE OR HIRE **CONCRETE CART PATHPAVER** ABLE TO DO 6 OR 8 FT. CART PATHS **CALL KEITH ACKLIE** (817) 430-3289

POND LINERS

Buy direct from fabricator 20 & 30 mil. P.V.C. Made to order. Under 20 cents per sq. ft. Installation or supervision available.

COLORADO LINING COMPANY 800-524-8672 or 303-841-2022

BUSINESS SERVICES



Mid Tenn Turf, Inc.

Golf course, athletic field renovations & new construction. Sodding, sprigging, row planting, fairway renovations. Complete turn key operations. Products include: Vamont Bermuda; Tif & Tif II Bermudas; Meyer Z-52 Zoysia; Blended Fescue.

Mid Tenn Turf, Inc. Rt. 3, Box 3199 Manchester, TN 37355 Phone (615) 728-0583

INSIDE INFO

Get the jump on your competition by subscribing to the Golf Course News Development Letter, which tracks golf course projects under consideration across the nation. This twice-monthly newsletter is packed with news items detailing where and when projects will be undertaken, and by whom. For more information, contact:

Editor Peter Blais at (207)-846-0600

Market Demand & Feasibility Studies

New Projects • Expansions Buyers · Sellers · Lenders

Texas • Arkansas • Louisiana Oklahoma • New Mexico

ALON

1603 Lightsey • Austin Tx 78704 512/442-7105 • Fax 512/442-1812

QUALITY EMPLOYEES FOR DOMESTIC AND OVERSEAS JOBS AVAILABLE

When you require the best for all aspects of your golf course development, GreensWay fills your needs. From budgeting to construction and operations, we deliver qualified employees. With over thirty years in the golf industry, GreensWay takes the hassle out of finding personnel with specialized skills.

Office: (714) 528-1185 ext. 45 Fax: (714) 524-7255

GreensWay Golf Company 101 S. Kraemer Boulevard Placentia, CA 92670

TRUE-SURFACE (TM) VIBRATORY GREENS ROLLER

Selected territories available to distributors or reps for patented, vibrating greens rolling system. Demonstrated marketabil- Buy personalized flags factory direct & Willowpoint Dr.; St. Charles, MO 63304. service guaranteed. Call toll free. 1-800-443-8506

BUSINESS **OPPORTUNITIES**

GOLF IN ANY WEATHER—ANYTIME

Future Golf, Inc. has developed a golf concept patented in the U.S., Canada & Great Britain (Japan pending) in which you can play a round of golf in any weather at any time on marginal land of 7 acres. Will sell patents or form joint venture. Write to 25597 W. Drake Rd., Barrington, IL 60010. (708) 381-2427.

March 15th. Call our advertising office at: marketing tool.

(813) 898-7077 Or fax us your ad at: (813) 825-0923 and get results today!

LASER MEASURING

LASER MEASURING and SPRINKLER YARDAGE MARKERS

We do it all. Laser measure & installation (same day) of custom metal yardage markers for all types of sprinkler heads. Warranty included. Also tee to green measurements, granite fairway markers. Sprinkler yardage markers may be purchased separately. Contact Nick for samples &

> **Fairway Designs of Florida** 1-800-36-TAGIT

GOLF COURSE ACCESSORIES

CUSTOMIZED YARDAGE MARKERS

Highest quality bronze markers for tees, 100, 150 & 200; & cart paths Sprinkler head yardage tags to fit all automatic systems

Yardage books - 1 & 4 color

Laser measure per USGA standards For more information, references or samples, contact:

From Tee to Green, Inc. 1707 Brandywine Trail Ft. Wayne, IN 46845 (800) 932-5223

SAVE 40% OR MORE!

ity, national advertising program, leads fur- save 40% or more. Flagpoles, tee marknished: Write to: Turfline, Inc.; 327 ers, etc. also available. Fast personalized

1-800-476-7005



FOUR SEASONS **GOLF COMPANY**

P.O. Box 78011 Greensboro, NC 27427

GOLF COURSE NEWS LIST RENTAL

A great opportunity for target marketing important decision makers. Put the classifieds to use—they work! Take advantage of our exclusive Closing date for space in the April issue is and timely mailing list as a great

Call Mary Anderson for details.

(813) 898-7077

ADVERTISERS' INDEX

AdvertiserPage

123	A.S.I
141	Ametek
149	The Andersons
127	Aquamaster
102	Aquatrols 3
137	B.H.Sales
112	BASF
114	Best Sand
117	Brouwer Turf Equip21
152	C-LOC Rentention Systems55
154	Cartrol
139	Cedar Chemical
132	Ciba-Geigy32
143	Ciba-Geigy *
150	Ciba-Geigy53
162	Ciba-Geigy68
104	Ciba-Geigy
156	Club Car57
171	Contech Construction Products 65
170	Continental Bridge
124	Double Springs Grass Farm
101	E-Z-GO2
121	Envirogenesis24
175	Environmental Compliance Sys 65
144	Flowtronex/PSI44
115	Fore Par
125	Formost Construction Co
173	Formost Construction Co
191	Furness Golf Construction
116	General Services Adminis
147	Golf Course Expo
158	Hoechst-Roussel
187	Integrated Business Sys67
157	ISK Biotech58
181	Jack Fleck Design66
106	Jacklin Seed Co 8-9
165	Jacobsen72
179	Jesco Products/Pinhigh66
105	John Deere 6-7
-) Kalo
126	
	Kirby Markers
129	Lofts, Inc30
186	Markers, Inc
172	Master of the Links65
131	Melex USA31
134	Melex USA33
148	Miles Inc
103	Millcreek Manufacturing 3
189	Miltona Turf Products67
118	National Mower
119	O.M.Scott 23
161	O.M.Scott
110	O.M.Scott14
164	O.M.Scott71
130	Par Aide31
107	Partac11
188	Pavelec Bros. Construction67
142	PBI/Gordon Corporation40
178	Precision Small Engine66
183	Precision Tool Prod. Co
185	Precision Tool Prod. Co
138	Pro-Seed USA
174	Qqest Software Systems
200	
180	Quail Valley Turf Farm
167	Ransomes America Corp. * 42-43
151	Regal Chemical
128	Rhone-Poulenc
140	Rhone-Poulenc38
146	
113	Rohm & Haas46-47
110	Rohm & Haas
160	
	Sandoz
160 111	Sandoz 18-19 Sandoz 62-63 Smithco 16
160 111 159	Sandoz 18-19 Sandoz 62-63 Smithco 16 Smithco 61
160 111 159 145	Sandoz 18-19 Sandoz 62-63 Smithco 16 Smithco 61 Southern Corp. Promotions 45
160 111 159 145 162	Sandoz 18-19 Sandoz 62-63 Smithco 16 Smithco 61 Southern Corp. Promotions 45 Stamos Tool 45
160 111 159 145 162 133	Sandoz 18-19 Sandoz 62-63 Smithco 16 Smithco 61 Southern Corp. Promotions 45 Stamos Tool 45 Standard Golf 33
160 111 159 145 162 133 163	Sandoz 18-19 Sandoz 62-63 Smithco 16 Smithco 61 Southern Corp. Promotions 45 Stamos Tool 45 Standard Golf 33 Tee-2-Green 70
160 111 159 145 162 133 163 109	Sandoz 18-19 Sandoz 62-63 Smithco 16 Smithco 61 Southern Corp. Promotions 45 Stamos Tool 45 Standard Golf 33 Tee-2-Green 70 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 12-13
160 111 159 145 162 133 163	Sandoz 18-19 Sandoz 62-63 Smithco 16 Smithco 61 Southern Corp. Promotions 45 Stamos Tool 45 Standard Golf 33 Tee-2-Green 70 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 12-13 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 34
160 111 159 145 162 133 163 109	Sandoz 18-19 Sandoz 62-63 Smithco 16 Smithco 61 Southern Corp. Promotions 45 Stamos Tool 45 Standard Golf 33 Tee-2-Green 70 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 12-13
160 111 159 145 162 133 163 109 135	Sandoz 18-19 Sandoz 62-63 Smithco 16 Smithco 61 Southern Corp. Promotions 45 Stamos Tool 45 Standard Golf 33 Tee-2-Green 70 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 12-13 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 34
160 111 159 145 162 133 163 109 135 184	Sandoz 18-19 Sandoz 62-63 Smithco 16 Smithco 61 Southern Corp. Promotions 45 Stamos Tool 45 Standard Golf 33 Tee-2-Green 70 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 12-13 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 34 Trims International Software 66
160 111 159 145 162 133 163 109 135 184 155	Sandoz 18-19 Sandoz 62-63 Smithco 16 Smithco 61 Southern Corp. Promotions 45 Stamos Tool 45 Standard Golf 33 Tee-2-Green 70 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 12-13 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 34 Trims International Software 66 Trojan Battery Co. 56 Turfline, Inc. 24
160 111 159 145 162 133 163 109 135 184 155 120 190	Sandoz 18-19 Sandoz 62-63 Smithco 16 Smithco 61 Southern Corp. Promotions 45 Stamos Tool 45 Standard Golf 33 Tee-2-Green 70 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 12-13 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 34 Trims International Software 66 Trojan Battery Co. 56 Turfline, Inc. 24 Unit Structures 67
160 111 159 145 162 133 163 109 135 184 155 120 190 153	Sandoz 18-19 Sandoz 62-63 Smithco 16 Smithco 61 Southern Corp. Promotions 45 Stamos Tool 45 Standard Golf 33 Tee-2-Green 70 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 12-13 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 34 Trims International Software 66 Trojan Battery Co. 56 Turfline, Inc. 24 Unit Structures 67 United Soil Blenders 55
160 111 159 145 162 133 163 109 135 184 155 120 190 153 122	Sandoz 18-19 Sandoz 62-63 Smithco 16 Smithco 61 Southern Corp. Promotions 45 Stamos Tool 45 Standard Golf 33 Tee-2-Green 70 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 12-13 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 34 Trims International Software 66 Trojan Battery Co. 56 Turfline, Inc. 24 Unit Structures 67 United Soil Blenders 55 Valent * 25
160 111 159 145 162 133 163 109 135 184 155 120 190 153 122 108	Sandoz 18-19 Sandoz 62-63 Smithco 16 Smithco 61 Southern Corp. Promotions 45 Stamos Tool 45 Standard Golf 33 Tee-2-Green 70 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 12-13 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 34 Trims International Software 66 Trojan Battery Co. 56 Turfline, Inc. 24 Unit Structures 67 United Soil Blenders 55 Valent * 25 Verti-Drain/Emrex 11
160 111 159 145 162 133 163 109 135 184 155 120 190 153 122 108 176	Sandoz 18-19 Sandoz 62-63 Smithco 16 Smithco 61 Southern Corp. Promotions 45 Stamos Tool 45 Standard Golf 33 Tee-2-Green 70 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 12-13 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 34 Trims International Software 66 Turfline, Inc. 24 Unit Structures 67 United Soil Blenders 55 Valent * 25 Verti-Drain/Emrex 11 Yard Edge 65
160 111 159 145 162 133 163 109 135 184 155 120 190 153 122 108	Sandoz 18-19 Sandoz 62-63 Smithco 16 Smithco 61 Southern Corp. Promotions 45 Stamos Tool 45 Standard Golf 33 Tee-2-Green 70 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 12-13 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 34 Trims International Software 66 Trojan Battery Co. 56 Turfline, Inc. 24 Unit Structures 67 United Soil Blenders 55 Valent * 25 Verti-Drain/Emrex 11
160 111 159 145 162 133 163 109 135 184 155 120 190 153 122 108 176 182	Sandoz 18-19 Sandoz 62-63 Smithco 16 Smithco 61 Southern Corp. Promotions 45 Stamos Tool 45 Standard Golf 33 Tee-2-Green 70 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 12-13 Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 34 Trims International Software 66 Turfline, Inc. 24 Unit Structures 67 United Soil Blenders 55 Valent * 25 Verti-Drain/Emrex 11 Yard Edge 65